
Statistics of the Library
図書館統計
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magazineplus検索回数
The number of "magazineplus" searched by users

（2010年度～2014年度）

部局別貸出人数の推移
Books checked out per Faculties
（2010年度～2014年度）

現物貸借処理件数の推移
 ILL-Book request

（2010年度～2014年度）

文献複写処理件数の推移
ILL-Article request

（2010年度～2014年度）
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入館者数の推移
Number of Visitors

（2005年度～2014年度）
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蔵書冊数
Number of Holdings
（2015年3月末現在）

学部生
院　生
教職員
その他
新聞閲覧室等※
環 o n
　計

Undergraduate student

Graduate student

Staff

Others

　　　　　Newspaper reading room

Wa-on

Total

154,998人
27,357人

6,026人
3,160人

30,068人
9,891人

231,500人

（56.0%）
（33.8%）
（8.1％）
（2.1%）

（100％）

51,633冊
31,031冊

7,521冊
1,962冊

92,147冊

666,962冊

（和書 Japanese books）
369,884冊

（洋書 Foreign books）
297,078冊

全学共通教育学生（１・２回生）

総合人間学部学生

人間・環境学研究科院生

総合生存学館院生

教職員

Students in the Faculty of Liberal Arts & General Education Courses

Students in the Faculty of Integrated   Human Studies

Students in the Faculty of Graduate School of Human & Environmental Studies

GSAIS

Staff

・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・ 5,949人

・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・ 647人

・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・ 645人

・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・ 34人

・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・ 931人

利用対象者数
Number of users

（2015年5月1日現在）

入館者数

平成26(2014)年度　入館・貸出
Number of visitors and books checked out

貸出冊数
Visitors Books checked out

※入館システムを通らない利用のため、身分不明 ＊入館システムを通らない利用者は含まない

■吉田南構内
　関連５部局

■文

■教

■法

■経

■理

■医

■薬

■工

■農

■エネ科

■情報学

■地環

■アア研

■研究セ

■その他

■受付謝絶件数（件）

■受付実施件数（件）

■依頼謝絶件数（件）

■依頼実施件数（件）

Accepted/refusal

Accepted/carry out

Orders/refusal

Orders/carry out

■受付謝絶件数（件）

■受付実施件数（件）

■依頼謝絶件数（件）

■依頼実施件数（件）

Accepted/refusal

Accepted/carry out

Orders/refusal

Orders/carry out

165,864

29,799

平成
22年
度

172,043

29,058

平成
23年
度

■2010年度
■2011年度
■2012年度
■2013年度
■2014年度

4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 3月

151,452

28,574

平成
24年
度

160,511

27,102

平成
25年
度

154,998

27,357

平成
26年
度

■環 on
■その他
■教職員
■院　生
■学部生

図書館の活動
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Activities


